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281; 12 g 154,890,873 — 154,890,873
ggi; lg g 538,531,914 6,223,147 687,199,640
ggig 12 g 229,363,764 14,141,117 902,422,287
3818 12 g 60,961,530 75,324,183 888,059,634
ggig lg g 48,856,152 176,087,367 760,828,419
ggi; 12 g 101,129,647 — 101,129,647
ggi; 12 g 216,264,923 10,808,751 306,585,819
2812 12 g 121,790,165 67,682,879 360,693,105
ggig lg g 56,251,253 41,275,130 375,669,228
ggig 12 g 15,476,864 104,923,783 286,222,309
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